
9h Emsbüren

ADAC - GTC 9h Emsbüren 14.05.2011

Zeittraining

Pl. Nr. Teamname Division Q1 Q2 Q3

1 79 KF Die Zehn Gebote 2 40.251 40.251 40.257 40.270

2 71 Shark Endurance Racing II 1 40.379 40.834 40.519 40.379

3 63 Messebau Racing I 2 40.591 41.000 40.899 40.591

4 33 MSC-Oberflockenbach 2 40.410 40.884 40.410 40.665

5 1 Shark Endurance Racing 1 40.522 41.050 40.522 40.701

6 134 Team Continentale 1 40.675 40.675 40.765 40.907

7 22 Honda Spirit 1 40.436 40.744 40.436 41.023

8 5 ATW Racing 1 40.519 40.892 40.519 41.027

9 65 Messebau Racing II 2 40.600 40.977 40.600 41.063

10 2 ADAC Team Nordbaden 2 40.485 41.369 40.485 41.141

11 75 Cool Runnings 2 40.901 40.901 40.965

12 66  MBS Racing Köln 1 40.891 40.891 40.972

13 50 WLEN by Ideal Weinstock 2 41.010 41.067 41.010

14 55 ATW Junior 1 41.021 41.729 41.021

15 9 Scuderia Nove Rosso 2 40.904 40.904 41.199

16 58 Honda Spirit II 1 41.125 41.125 41.210

17 86 TON Motorsport 1 41.273 41.273 41.551

18 8 Domus Vitalis 2 41.227 41.227 41.623

19 12 MSC Osnabrück 2 41.303 41.303 41.812

20 32 Braunschweig Racing 2 40.951 40.951 o.Z.

21 3 BPR Racing 1 41.840 41.840

22 46 RCN 2 42.355 42.355

23 10 Holzrichter-Racing-Team 2 42.661 42.661

24 13 Sensory-Minds GP 2 43.151 43.151

25 11 Kartbahn Schleswig 2 43.406 43.406

ADAC-GTC Junior Trophy Endstand nach 3h
Pos. St.Nr. Name Ort Chassis Runden schn.Rd.

1 33 MSC Oberflockenbach Oberflockenbach Kombi WF 243 40.527

2 2 J ADAC Nordbaden Karlsruhe Mach1 240 40.615

3 22 Honda Spirit Offenbach Kombi Pro 239 40.314

4 55 ATW Junior Reichartshausen Kombi Pro 226 41.694

5 3 BPR Racing Osterburken MS 223 41.584

6 12 MSC Osnabrück Osnabrück MS 214 41.043

7 8 Domus Vitalis Wiesbaden MS 157 41.260

ADAC-GTC Senior Masters Endstand nach 3h
Pos. St.Nr. Name Ort Chassis Runden schn.Rd.

1 65 Messebau Racing II Sinsheim MS 243 40.451

2 71 Shark Endurance II Halver Kombi Pro 239 40.671

3 66 MBS Racing Köln Köln Kombi Pro 239 40.834

4 58 Honda Spirit II Offenbach MS 236 40.921

5 50 WLEN by Ideal Weinstock MS 236 41.138

6 46 RCN Bergheim Mach1 217 41.169

7 32 Braunschweig Racing Braunschweig MS 212 40.600
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ADAC - GTC 9h Emsbüren 14.05.2011
Ergebnis nach 9h

Division II
Platz Nr. Teamname Ort Chassis Runden schn. Rd.

1 79 KF Die Zehn Gebote Hagen PCR 667 8:08:53.257 39.759

2 33 MSC Oberflockenbach Oberflockenbach Kombi WF 665 2 Laps 39.805

3 9 Scuderia Nove Rosso Berlin Mach1 660 7 Laps 40.320

4 63 Messebau Racing I Sinsheim MS 659 8 Laps 40.006

5 65 Messebau Racing II Sinsheim MS 657 10 Laps 40.235

6 75 Cool Runnings Jettenburg MS 653 14 Laps 40.173

7 2 ADAC Team Nordbaden Karlsruhe Mach1 650 17 Laps 39.738

8 10 Holzrichter-Racing-Team Lindlar MS 634 33 Laps 40.283

9 11 Kartbahn Schleswig Schleswig Mach1 620 47 Laps 40.733

10 13 Sensory-Minds GP Offenbach MS 610 57 Laps 41.321

11 32 Braunschweig Racing Braunschweig MS 608 59 Laps 40.137

12 12 MSC Osnabrück Osnabrück MS 607 60 Laps 40.802

13 46 RCN Bergheim Mach1 603 64 Laps 41.169

14 50 WLEN by Ideal Weinstock MS 584 83 Laps 40.150

15 8 Domus Vitalis Wiesbaden MS 543 124 Laps 40.035

Division I
1 1 Shark Endurance Racing Halver Kombi Pro 667 8:09:22.299 39.915

2 134 Team Continentale Oberflockenbach MS 661 6 Laps 40.002

3 5 ATW Racing Reichartshausen Kombi Pro 656 11 Laps 40.423

4 22 Honda Spirit Offenbach Kombi Pro 656 1051 39.951

5 71 S Shark Endurance Racing II Halver Kombi Pro 650 17 Laps 40.322

6 66 MBS Racing Köln Köln Kombi Pro 639 28 Laps 40.375

7 58 Honda Spirit II Offenbach Kombi Pro 638 29 Laps 40.570

8 3 BPR Racing Osterburken MS 626 41 Laps 40.760

9 55 ATW Junior Reichartshausen Kombi Pro 602 65 Laps 40.766

10 86 TON Motorsport Neunkirchen Kombi Pro 597 70 Laps 40.761

Platz Nr. Teamname Division Runden schn. Rd.

1 2 ADAC Team Nordbaden 2 650 39.738

2 71 Shark Endurance Racing II 1 650 40.322

3 66 MBS Racing Köln 1 639 40.375

4 58 Honda Spirit II 1 638 40.570

5 10 Holzrichter-Racing-Team 2 634 40.283

6 3 BPR Racing 1 626 40.760

7 11 Kartbahn Schleswig 2 620 40.733

8 13 Sensory-Minds GP 2 610 41.321

9 32 Braunschweig Racing 2 608 40.137

10 12 MSC Osnabrück 2 607 40.802

11 46 RCN 2 603 41.169

12 55 ATW Junior 1 602 40.766

13 86 TON Motorsport 1 597 40.761

14 50 WLEN by Ideal Weinstock 2 584 40.150

15 8 Domus Vitalis 2 543 40.035

ADAC-Trophy Wertung
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